
1

BUSINESS
PLAN
Welcome to the democratization
of Bitcoin Mining!



LIFE MINER
BUSINESS PLAN

2

Life Miner Overview:

In this material, we will concisely present Life Miner and its
business plan.

Established in 2017, Life Miner evolved from a home-office Bitcoin mining setup to a fully-

fledged farm capable of hosting thousands of machines.

In 2023, Life Miner introduces a groundbreaking innovation: tokenization of mining power

through Mining Plans.

Company Journey:

Life Miner is a leading Bitcoin mining company aiming to become a global reference in

blockchain transaction validation through its innovative bitcoin mining tokenization business

model. Utilizing high-security, energy-efficient Data Centers, the company tackles the

challenges of the Bitcoin mining market, democratizing participation in the billion-dollar

crypto industry for clients and partners.

ABOUT US

Provides worldwide access to Bitcoin mining without technical expertise or the need to

purchase expensive machines or cover energy costs.

Tokenization allows plan holders to participate in the daily Rewards Pool generated by Life

Miner's mining power.

All mining plans are available in multiples of 50 dollars, allowing users to purchase as many

plans as desired, starting from $50. This means you can choose from various options, such

as $50, $100, $150, $200, $1,000, $10,000, and so on.

Mining Plans:

Based in a Paraguayan industrial park in Hernandarias, Life Miner stands as the world's first

Bitcoin miner to tokenize its mining power, leading the cryptocurrency mining sector into a

new era.

Location:



LIFE MINER
BUSINESS PLAN

3

Life Miner Overview:

In this material, we will concisely present Life Miner and its
business plan.

Daily performance calculated based on Life Miner's mining power, with a maximum gain limit

of 200%. Average daily payout between 0.2% to 0.22% per day!

Users can further increase earnings through the Rewards Program, which includes sales and

referral bonuses. User who sells a thousand dollars worth of mining plans through their

referral link will have their earnings cap increased by 500% for Matching Bonus and Infinite

Leadership Bonus commissions.

Rewards Program:

Life Miner's corporate team consists of highly competent professionals, staying at the

forefront of cryptocurrency mining through continuous updates on market trends and

technologies.

Team:

75% invested in new mining machines.

20% allocated to stablecoin liquidity pool.

5% for administration, technology, and marketing.

Funds Distribution :

Sales of Mining Plans:

Funds Distribution: 

75% for Mining Plan Rewards Program.

20% allocated to Bitcoin liquidity pool.

5% for administration, technology, and marketing.

Profits Management Funds Distribution:



"Proudly located in the Monte Carlo Industrial Park in

Hernandarias, Paraguay, Life Miner thrives in a strategic region

close to the imposing Itaipu Plant, the second largest

hydroelectric plant in the world. In this conducive environment,

we are leading innovation as the first Bitcoin mining company to

tokenize its mining power, paving the way for a new era in the

cryptocurrency industry.”

4

Parque Industrial Monte Carlo , Hernandarias, Alto Paraná / PY

LIFE MINER
BUSINESS PLAN



5

Life Miner Overview:

In this material, we will concisely present Life Miner and its
business plan.

Offers up to 200% distributed across 20 levels based on the profits of referred Mining Plans.

Qualification levels and prerequisites determine bonus percentages.

Matching Bonus:

MATCHING BONUS

$1,000 $1,000 $1,000 $2,000 $2,000 $2,000 $5,000 $5,000 $10,000 $10,000

12 x
$300

13 x
$300

14 x
$300

15 x
$300

16 x
$300

17 x
$300

18 x
$300

19 x
$300

20 x
$300

11 x
$300

100% 50% 10% 10% 5% 5% 3% 3% 2% 2%

$50 $50 $100 $100 $200 $200 $300 $300 $500 $500

1º Level1º Level1º Level
2º Level2º Level2º Level 3º Level3º Level3º Level 4º Level4º Level4º Level 5º Level5º Level5º Level 6º Level6º Level6º Level 7º Level7º Level7º Level 8º Level8º Level8º Level 9º Level9º Level9º Level 10º Level10º Level10º Level

2 x
$100

3 x
$100

4 x
$100

5 x
$100

6 x
$100

7 x
$100

8 x
$100

9 x
$100

10 x
$300

1,5% 1,5% 1,5% 1,5% 1,5% 0,5% 0,5% 0,5% 0,5% 0,5%
11º Level11º Level11º Level 12º Level12º Level12º Level 13º Level13º Level13º Level 14º Level14º Level14º Level 15º Level15º Level15º Level 16º Level16º Level16º Level 17º Level17º Level17º Level 18º Level18º Level18º Level 19º Level19º Level19º Level 20º Level20º Level20º Level

Whenever your team, directly or indirectly, makes a new purchase of a Mining Plan, you will participate in daily
performance gains, based on your qualification until you reach the maximum ceiling of 200%.

Earn up to 200% distributed over 20 levels on the profit from the Mining Plans of your
direct and indirect referrals, according to their specific qualifications.

Own Plan

Referral
Direct

R
eq

ui
re

m
en

ts
 f

or
un

lo
ck

 le
ve

ls Referral
Direct

Own Plan

$10,000
$600 $600

AVERAGE OF 0,22%

PERFORMANCE
VARIATION

DAILY

EARNINGS (ROI)

100% ON THE PROFIT
OF MINING PLANS AT

THE 1ST LEVEL.

COMMISSION



6

Life Miner Overview:

In this material, we will concisely present Life Miner and its
business plan.

Calculated based on daily earnings generated by the Rewards Pool from the entire team,

including direct and indirect members.

Qualification levels and team volume requirements determine bonus percentages,

extending infinitely.

Infinity Leadership Bonus:

$50,000

REQUIREMENT
Team Volume

OWN VOLUME

$1,000

2 X M1

$3,000

2 X M2

$5,000

2 X M3

$10,000

3 X M4

$20,000

3 X M5

$30,000

3 X M6

OWN VOLUME OWN VOLUME OWN VOLUME OWN VOLUME OWN VOLUME OWN VOLUME
$50,000

REQUIREMENT
Team Volume

REQUIREMENT
Team Volume

REQUIREMENT
Team Volume

REQUIREMENT
Team Volume

REQUIREMENT
Team Volume

REQUIREMENT
Team Volume

This bonus is calculated based on the daily earning volume of the Rewards Pool generated by
your team, including direct and indirect members. If you are a qualified M3 and one of your
direct referrals is classified as M1, you will receive a commission equivalent to the difference
between the two classifications (15% of M3 - 5% of M1), resulting in a percentage of 10% on
all daily earnings from the M1. However, if your direct referral is in the same classification as
you (i.e. also M3), you will not receive any commission from their team.

LIFE MINER
BUSINESS PLAN



7

Life Miner Overview:

In this material, we will concisely present Life Miner and its
business plan.

Daily withdrawals starting from $15.00 in USDT BEP20.

No withdrawal fees.

Receipts within 48 hours of request.

Withdrawals:

LIFE MINER
BUSINESS PLAN


