

# WELCOME TO THE DEMOCRATIZATION OF BITCOIN MINING!









In this material, we will concisely present Life Miner and its business plan.



### **ABOUT US**

Life Miner is a leading Bitcoin mining company aiming to become a global reference in blockchain transaction validation through its innovative bitcoin mining tokenization business model. Utilizing high-security, energy-efficient Data Centers, the company tackles the challenges of the Bitcoin mining market, democratizing participation in the billion-dollar crypto industry for clients and partners.



#### **Company Journey:**

- Established in 2017, Life Miner evolved from a home-office Bitcoin mining setup to a fully-fledged farm capable of hosting thousands of machines.
- In 2023, Life Miner introduces a groundbreaking innovation: tokenization of mining power through Mining Plans.



#### **Mining Plans:**

- Provides worldwide access to Bitcoin mining without technical expertise or the need to purchase expensive machines or cover energy costs.
- Tokenization allows plan holders to participate in the daily Rewards Pool generated by Life Miner's mining power.
- All mining plans are available in multiples of 50 dollars, allowing users to purchase as many plans as desired, starting from \$50. This means you can choose from various options, such as \$50, \$100, \$150, \$200, \$1,000, \$10,000, and so on.



#### **Location:**

 Based in a Paraguayan industrial park in Hernandarias, Life Miner stands as the world's first Bitcoin miner to tokenize its mining power, leading the cryptocurrency mining sector into a new era.





In this material, we will concisely present Life Miner and its business plan.



#### Team:

 Life Miner's corporate team consists of highly competent professionals, staying at the forefront of cryptocurrency mining through continuous updates on market trends and technologies.



#### **Funds Distribution:**

#### Sales of Mining Plans:

- 75% invested in new mining machines.
- 20% allocated to stablecoin liquidity pool.
- 5% for administration, technology, and marketing.



#### **Funds Distribution:**

#### Profits Management Funds Distribution:

- 75% for Mining Plan Rewards Program.
- 20% allocated to Bitcoin liquidity pool.
- 5% for administration, technology, and marketing.



#### **Rewards Program:**

- Daily performance calculated based on Life Miner's mining power, with a maximum gain limit of 200%. Average daily payout between 0.2% to 0.22% per day!
- Users can further increase earnings through the Rewards Program, which includes sales and
  referral bonuses. User who sells a thousand dollars worth of mining plans through their
  referral link will have their earnings cap increased by 500% for Matching Bonus and Infinite
  Leadership Bonus commissions.





"Proudly located in the Monte Carlo Industrial Park in Hernandarias, Paraguay, Life Miner thrives in a strategic region close to the imposing Itaipu Plant, the second largest hydroelectric plant in the world. In this conducive environment, we are leading innovation as the first Bitcoin mining company to tokenize its mining power, paving the way for a new era in the cryptocurrency industry."







In this material, we will concisely present Life Miner and its business plan.



#### **Matching Bonus:**

- Offers up to 200% distributed across 20 levels based on the profits of referred Mining Plans.
- Qualification levels and prerequisites determine bonus percentages.

## **MATCHING BONUS**

**Earn up to 200% distributed over 20 levels on the profit from the Mining Plans** of your direct and indirect referrals, according to their specific qualifications.

	Own Plan	\$50	\$50	\$100	\$100	\$200	\$200	\$300	\$300	\$500	\$500
Requirements for unlock levels		1º Level 100%	2º Level <b>50%</b>	3º Level <b>10%</b>	4º Level <b>10%</b>	5º Level <b>5%</b>	6º Level <b>5%</b>	7º Level <b>3%</b>	8º Level <b>3%</b>	9º Level <b>2%</b>	10º Level <b>2%</b>
	Referral Direct		2 x \$100	3 x \$100	4 x \$100	5 x \$100	6 x \$100	7 x \$100	8 x \$100	9 x \$100	10 x \$300
	Own Plan	\$1,000	\$1,000	\$1,000	\$2,000	\$2,000	\$2,000	\$5,000	\$5,000	\$10,000	\$10,000
-		11º Level	12º Level	13º Level	14º Level	15º Level	16º Level	17º Level	18º Level	19º Level	20º Level
		1,5%	1,5%	1,5%	1,5%	1,5%	0,5%	0,5%	0,5%	0,5%	0,5%
	Referral Direct	11 x \$300	12 x \$300	13 x \$300	14 x \$300	15 x \$300	16 x \$300	17 x \$300	18 x \$300	19 x \$300	20 x \$300

Whenever your team, directly or indirectly, makes a new purchase of a Mining Plan, you will participate in daily performance gains, based on your qualification until you reach the maximum ceiling of 200%.







In this material, we will concisely present Life Miner and its business plan.



#### **Infinity Leadership Bonus:**

- Calculated based on daily earnings generated by the Rewards Pool from the entire team, including direct and indirect members.
- Qualification levels and team volume requirements determine bonus percentages, extending infinitely.



This bonus is calculated based on the daily earning volume of the Rewards Pool generated by your team, including direct and indirect members. If you are a qualified M3 and one of your direct referrals is classified as M1, you will receive a commission equivalent to the difference between the two classifications (15% of M3 - 5% of M1), resulting in a percentage of 10% on all daily earnings from the M1. However, if your direct referral is in the same classification as you (i.e. also M3), you will not receive any commission from their team.





In this material, we will concisely present Life Miner and its business plan.



## Withdrawals:

- Daily withdrawals starting from \$15.00 in USDT BEP20.
- No withdrawal fees.
- Receipts within 48 hours of request.

